

SOLUTIONS Linecard

OUTDOOR MACRO INTEGRATOR



WHAT WE SELL



Ladder rack

Grounding and bonding

Hybrid cables

Feed Through

Battery

Power plant

Cabinets

Cabling and connectors

RRH surge protection

11 Generator

Backhaul enclosures

13 Steel

14 Tower

Base station antenna

16 Hybrid cables

Coax jumpers

18 Tower mounted amplifier

1.800.ANIXTER | anixter.com













Technology Alliance Partners[™]: Anixter's Technology Alliance Partners provide solutions designed to connect the world's most important systems. Our partners help organizations operate more efficiently and securely while maximizing value.

COMMSC PE®

CORNING

Hybrid Cables

CORNING | SpiderCloud® Wireless



Base Station Antenna

Cabinets

Coax Jumpers

Feed Through

Hybrid Cables

Steel

Tower

Tower Mounted Amplifier

Technology Solution Partners: Anixter's Technology Solutions Partners provide new business opportunities that enable us to deliver comprehensive and proven technology solutions to our customers.

Radio Frequency Systems

Base Station Antenna

Coax Jumpers Feed Through

Hybrid Cables

Steel

Tower Mounted Amplifier Remote Radio Head Surge

Protection

RF Industries

Fiber and Coax Jumpers

Hybrid Cables RET Cables

Additional Suppliers:

Backhaul Enclosures

Charles Eaton Hoffman Hubbell Westell

Base Station Antenna

Galtronics **JMA** Battery

C&D Enersys

Cabinets

Charles Industries Emerson Great Lakes Hubbell

Coax Jumpers

Belden CompuLink **JMA RF Industries** Feed Through

Amphenol SitePro **Fuse Panels**

Telect Trimm Westell

Grounding and Bonding

Burndy CPI Erico Harger **Panduit**

Preformed Line Products

Thermoweld

Hybrid Cables

Amphenol Belden Corning

Ladder Rack

Central Steel CPI Eaton Moreng Newton Power Plant

Alpha Emerson GE Racks

Central Steel CPI Eaton Moreng Newton Telect

Remote Radio Head Surge Protection

Polyphaser Raycap **Transtector** Steel

Preformed Line Products SitePro **WADE Antenna**

Tower **Preformed Line Products**

SitePro **WADE Antenna**

Tower Mounted Amplifier

JMA Westell

For more information contact your local Anixter representative at 1.800.ANIXTER or visit anixter.com/outdoormacro.

About Anixter: anixter.com/aboutus Legal Statement: anixter.com/legalstatement

16D7197GL © 2018 Anixter Inc 5/18

Anixter Inc. World Headquarters 2301 Patriot Boulevard Glenview, Illinois 60026

1.224.521.8000

1.800.ANIXTER | anixter.com











